
東野　優子 A・CUBE TC

田中　純子 A・CUBE TC

尾崎　明美 さわやかクラブ

井上　めぐみ さわやかクラブ

西原　惠子 ヒネノウインブルドン

井関　純子 HOP'S　TA

小椋　美栄子 A・CUBE TC

堀江　玖未子 HOP'S　TA

大矢　圭子 I・F・C

南　 　洋子 I・F・C

宮井　久美子 スクール

関　 　郁子 スクール

山本　有実子 ミステークス

矢野　和美 ミステークス

吉良　早苗 Oasis

小西　晶子 Oasis

栄　　日出美 チームアドバンス

春口　智美 チームアドバンス

杉原　一栄　 A・CUBE TC

安井　静子 A・CUBE TC

津村　佳代 HOP'S　TA

川村　真紀子 A・CUBE TC

笠木　育美 ヒネノウインブルドン

佐伯　美紀 ヒネノウインブルドン

鮎川　知加子 N・T・C

川西　智子 A・CUBE TC

金田　貴美 TTT

浦松　美穂 Oasis
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２０１１年度（第３２回）秋季ダブルス 平日の部

コンソレーションコンソレーションコンソレーションコンソレーション

3

7

9

6

12

11

25

20

19

15

16

23

6ー5

宮井・関

6ー4

栄・春口

6ー2

津村・川村

6ー4

22

6ー3

西原・井関

小椋・堀江

小椋・堀江

6ー4

西原・井関

西原・井関

6ー4

6ー5

6ー0

鮎川・川西

6ー1

津村・川村

6ー4

鮎川・川西

3ー1

（time・over）

鮎川・川西

鮎川・川西

6ー0


